PENNEAST PIPELINE PROJECT

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL GENERAL PERMIT-3 APPLICATION

LUZERNE, CARBON, MONROE, NORTHAMPTON AND BUCKS COUNTIES

SECTION

1
1-01
1-02
1-03
1-04
1-05
1-06
1-07
1-08
1-09
1-10
1-11

2

2-1
2-2
2-3
3
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TITLE
Permit Application and Notifications
Notice of Intent (NOI)
NOI Checklist
Filing Fees and County E&S Applications
Project Narrative
Site Location Map
Act 14 Municipal Notifications
Riparian Buffer Waiver Request
PNHP — PNDI Receipt
Cultural Resource Consultation
Preparedness, Prevention and Contingency Plan
HDD Inadvertent Returns and Contingency Plan
Erosion and Sediment Control Plan (E&SCP)
Pipeline E&SCP Narrative
Pipeline E&SCP Drawings
Facility E&S Plans
Post Construction Stormwater Management and Site Restoration Plans
Pipeline Site Restoration Plan Narrative
Pipeline Site Restoration Plan Drawings
Facility PCSM Plans
Act 167 Verification Report



