PENNEAST PIPELINE PROJECT

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL GENERAL PERMIT-3 APPLICATION LUZERNE, CARBON, MONROE, NORTHAMPTON AND BUCKS COUNTIES

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SECTION	TITLE
1	Permit Application and Notifications
1-01	Notice of Intent (NOI)
1-02	NOI Checklist
1-03	Filing Fees and County E&S Applications
1-04	Project Narrative
1-05	Site Location Map
1-06	Act 14 Municipal Notifications
1-07	Riparian Buffer Waiver Request
1-08	PNHP – PNDI Receipt
1-09	Cultural Resource Consultation
1-10	Preparedness, Prevention and Contingency Plan
1-11	HDD Inadvertent Returns and Contingency Plan
2	Erosion and Sediment Control Plan (E&SCP)
2-1	Pipeline E&SCP Narrative
2-2	Pipeline E&SCP Drawings
2-3	Facility E&S Plans
3	Post Construction Stormwater Management and Site Restoration Plans
3-1	Pipeline Site Restoration Plan Narrative
3-2	Pipeline Site Restoration Plan Drawings
3-3	Facility PCSM Plans
3-4	Act 167 Verification Report